PROVEN DESIGN
Depend on consistent, reliable heating with the
proven design of the TPS thermosiphon heater.
Heated coolant rises through the engine block,
maintaining critical fluid temperatures for easy
engine starts when needed.
VERSATILE & ADAPTABLE
The TPS can be configured for almost any

100 °F (38 °C) 120 °F (49 °C) 10
120 °F (49 °C) 140 °F (60 °C) 12
Ordering Information
TPS
Engine
Displacement
Power Supply Heating System
V Ø Hz kW A Model Number
150 CID
2.5 L
120 1 60 0.5 4.2 TPS051GT8-000
120 1 60 0.5 4.2 TPS051GT10-000
120 1 60 0.5 4.2 TPS051GT12-000
240 1 60 0.5 2.1 TPS052GT8-000
240 1 60 0.5 2.1 TPS052GT10-000
240 1 60 0.5 2.1 TPS052GT10-013
240 1 60 0.5 2.1 TPS052GT12-000
350 CID
5.7 L
120 1 60 1 8.4 TPS101GT8-000
120 1 60 1 8.4 TPS101GT10-000
120 1 60 1 8.4 TPS101GT12-000
240 1 60 1 4.2 TPS102GT8-000
240 1 60 1 4.2 TPS102GT10-000
240 1 60 1 4.2 TPS102GT10-013
240 1 60 1 4.2 TPS102GT12-000
350–500 CID
5.7–8.2 L
120 1 60 1.5 12.5 TPS151GT8-000
120 1 60 1.5 12.5 TPS151GT10-000
120 1 60 1.5 12.5 TPS151GT12-000
240 1 60 1.5 6.3 TPS152GT8-000
240 1 60 1.5 6.3 TPS152GT10-000
240 1 60 1.5 6.3 TPS152GT10-013
240 1 60 1.5 6.3 TPS152GT12-000
500–700 CID
8.2–11.5 L
120 1 60 1.8 15 TPS181GT8-000
120 1 60 1.8 15 TPS181GT10-000
120 1 60 1.8 15 TPS181GT12-000
240 1 60 2 8.3 TPS202GT8-000
240 1 60 2 8.3 TPS202GT10-000
240 1 60 2 8.3 TPS202GT10-013
240 1 60 2 8.3 TPS202GT12-000